Bags and travel / Bags / Shopping bags

Juta 300 g/m? jute tote bag 12L

SKU: TP212067406
Categorie: Bags and travel

The Juta 12 litre tote bag is strong and wear-resistant and is made of 300 g/m?

laminated jute. This tote bag is build to last and can carry heavy, bigger items
without a problem. The long woven cotton handles (30 x 2.5 cm) make it

comfortable to wear, even when fully loaded. With the extra wide bottom there is
plenty of space for shopping, weekend trips or carrying everyday essentials. Made

in India and OEKO-Tex certified.

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

PMS secondary colour
Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Item Height CM

Gender

Variations

Attribute

#foefc7 [ ]

SKU
TP212067406

Screenprint
front

250 x 220 mm
250

220

1

2

500

No

50 / Polybag
NO
Unbranded
INDIA
Natural
White

48
35x48cm
200

50

250

220

1

front
Screenprint
front

35

None

Stock
7586



