

## Juta 300 g/m<sup>2</sup> jute tote bag 12L

**SKU:** TP212067406

**Categorie:** Bags and travel

The Juta 12 litre tote bag is strong and wear-resistant and is made of 300 g/m<sup>2</sup> laminated jute. This tote bag is build to last and can carry heavy, bigger items without a problem. The long woven cotton handles (30 x 2.5 cm) make it comfortable to wear, even when fully loaded. With the extra wide bottom there is plenty of space for shopping, weekend trips or carrying everyday essentials. Made in India and OEKO-Tex certified.



General information	
Imprint Method	Screenprint
Imprint Location	front
Imprint Size	250 x 220 mm
Imprint Width	250
Imprint Height	220
Max Print Colors	1
Lead Time	2
Lead Time Max Qty	500
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging	50 / Polybag
Packaging Indiv	NO
Brand	Unbranded
Country Of Origin	INDIA
PMS main colour	Natural
PMS secondary colour	White
Item Width CM	48
Item Dimensions	35 x 48 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	200
Outer Carton Qty	50
Max Print Width Default MM	250
Max Print Height Default MM	220
Max Colors Default	1
Max Print Area Default	front
Print Technique Default	Screenprint
Print Position Default	front
Item Height CM	35
Gender	None

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#f0efc7 <input type="checkbox"/>	TP212067406	2653